
2008 Marshal Schedule Revised 4/17/08 8:45am

Date Time Course Race Director Marshals

Sun April 6 10:00 AM Corfu East RR RD Duane Wisniewski Steve Forrestel (for Cathy)
Shelley Isaacs

Sat April 12 10:00 AM Akron TT RD Derek Szabao Scott Farrell
Stefan Buczak
Joe Saviola
Chris Fuller

Sun April 13 10:00 AM Alabama East RR RD Laura Igoe
Lynn for Ben Willis

Sun April 27 10:00 AM Marilla East RR RD Scott Lytle
Keith Gregory

Sun May 11 9:00 AM Grand Island TT RD Derek Szabo Glenn Hansen
Glenn Speller
Brian Borowiec
Ed Knab

Sun May 25 9:00 AM Boston/Colden RR RD Adam Trost Jim Kuberka
Dan Youhess
Rich Milazzo
Terry Griswold
Lucinda Griswold

Sat June 7 9:00 AM Marilla B/Women's Club Championship RD Dave Hawkes Jeff Yurko
Duane Wisniewski Cameron Townsend

Mike Loranty
Peter Cummings

Sun June 8 9:00 AM Marilla A/Men's Club Championship RD Traci Mariniello
Tim Galvin
Larry Watkins
Tim Bouchard
Rob Leary

Sun June 15 9:00 AM Pendleton Baracchi 2 person TT RD Derek Szabo Robert Johnson
Dave Chiarmonte Brad Carbaugh

Larry Fillinger
Bob Patterson

Sun June 22 9:00 AM Rice Hill RR RD Dan Park

Sun June 29 9:00 AM Corfu West RR RD

Sun July 13 9:00 AM W. Tillen TT RD Rob Nowinski

Sun July 20 9:00 AM Back Creek NYS RR Championship RD Bill Dowling
Allen Erb
Mike Karpie
Rob Hillyard

Sun Aug 3 9:00 AM Langford RR RD Larry Reade

Tues Aug 19 6:00 PM Marilla East RR RD Frank Grillo

Sun Aug 31 9:00 AM Akron TT RD Derek Szabo

Sun Sept 7 9:00 AM Alabama West RR RD Harry Slocum

Sun Sept 14 9:00 AM Grand Island  Team TT RD Derek Szabo John Fabian
Dave Chiarmonte Jason Kozak

Rick Stelianou

Sun Sept 21 9:00 AM Wyoming Co. Handicap RR RD B. Badagliacca Eddie Mas
Steve Toorongian
Peter Ziolo


